
UPDATED LIST OF CLAIMS  (as on 20-09-2022)
For

ROLEX CYCLES PRIVATE LIMITED-IN LIQUIDATION

Category Claim Received
(Amount in INR)

Claim Admitted
(Amount in INR)

Workmen
Chotu Ram s/o Chaman Lal

Dev Bahadur Singh s/o Sher Bahadur

Rama Shanker s/o Ram Singh

Ramesh Kumar s/o Suresh Kumar

Shamsher Singh s/o Sohan Singh

Sohan Singh s/o Harnek Singh

Total

NIL

NIL

20290

13130

15280

16200

18750

10010

93660


