UPDATED LIST OF CLAIMS (as on 20-09-2022) For ROLEX CYCLES PRIVATE LIMITED-IN LIQUIDATION

Category	Claim Received (Amount in INR)	Claim Admitted (Amount in INR)
Workmen		
Chotu Ram s/o Chaman Lal		20290
Dev Bahadur Singh s/o Sher Bahadur	NIL	13130
Rama Shanker s/o Ram Singh		15280
Ramesh Kumar s/o Suresh Kumar		16200
Shamsher Singh s/o Sohan Singh		18750
Sohan Singh s/o Harnek Singh	1	10010
	NIL	
Total		93660